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A3 VP-411DS-OUTLINE
REV

File name: VP-411DS-OUTLINE.dft

Sheet 1 of 1Project: VP-411DS

PART:

KRAMER P.N.:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
        ANGLES u0.5v
        LINEAR u0.2
        HOLES +0.2

VP-411DS-OUTLINE

ECO NO.REV

KRAMER ELECTRONICS LTD.

JERUSALEM, ISRAEL

DATE UPDATE

02/Dec/10

I. Satelman 26.04.10

21,5CM
8,45"

4,4CM
1,72"

16,2CM
6,40"

VP-411DS


